Y Series
Hinges
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Features and Specifications
High Premium Stainless Steel
Ball Bearing Button Tip Hinge
Premium Stainless Steel Washers
Button Tip Hinge

.2
e.g. Y2BB - 040 x US32D Yale 127 x 89 x 3.0 - 2 Ball Bearing Button Tipped Satin Stainless Steel finish
How to order
Y2BB - 010
Model No.
X US32D
Finish
US32D - Satin Stainless Steel
US32 - Polished Stainless Steel
Y2BB - 010    Y2BB - 020    Y2BB - 030    Y2BB - 040    Y2BB - 050
Y4SW - 010    Y4SW - 020    YPH - 010    YPH - 020
25
.4
25
.4
 +
 0
.1
25
.4
76.2
+0.0
-0.3
10.2 + 0.1
19.2 + 0.1
8-Ø7 + 0.1
All dimensions are in mm
7
Door Thickness (mm) Door Width (mm) Door Height (mm) Recommended Hinge Selection
30mm ~ 45mm
Under 900
210mm 3 Hinges by 102 x 76 x 2.5
2040 mm ~ 2340 mm 3 Hinges by 102 x 76 x 2.5
2340 mm ~ 3000 mm 4 Hinges by 102 x 76 x 2.5
900 ~ 1000
210mm 3 Hinges by 102 x 76 x 3.0
2040 mm ~ 2340 mm 3 Hinges by 102 x 76 x 3.0
2340 mm ~ 3000 mm 4 Hinges by 102 x 76 x 3.0
1000 Over
210mm 3 Hinges by 102 x 76 x 3.0
2040 mm ~ 2340 mm 3 Hinges by 102 x 102 x 2.5
2340 mm ~ 3000 mm 4 Hinges by 102 x 102 x 2.5
45mm ~ 55mm
Under 900
210mm 3 Hinges by 102 x 102 x 2.5
2040 mm ~ 2340 mm 3 Hinges by 127 x 89 x 3.0
2340 mm ~ 3000 mm 4 Hinges by 127 x 89 x 3.0
900 ~ 1000
210mm 3 Hinges by 127 x 89 x 3.0
2040 mm ~ 2340 mm 3 Hinges by 127 x 89 x 3.0
2340 mm ~ 3000 mm 4 Hinges by 127 x 89 x 3.0
1000 Over
210mm 3 Hinges by 127 x 102 x 3.0
2040 mm ~ 2340 mm 3 Hinges by 127 x 102 x 3.0
2340 mm ~ 3000 mm 4 Hinges by 127 x 102 x 3.0
Hinge Selection Chart
The following chart will be most useful in selecting the correct hinge type. Simply identify the dimensions of the door to be installed and
read off the recommended hinge selection. Consideration to door weight must be assessed prior to hinge selection. Variations to this
chart will need to be made only in unusual circumstances on specific jobs or according to personal preferences.
Note: The chart is intended as a guide only and as such is not meant to be exhaustive or any more than a rule of thumb for particular application.
Specification Service
For all Architectural hardware specification assistance refer to your local
ASSA ABLOY Sales Office.
A fully comprehensive, obligation free, Architectural Door Hardware
specification can be prepared by Architectural Hardware Consultants.
Cleaning